
 

Herschel Grammar School 

Appeals Information 

We understand that parents wishing to appeal to the Independent Appeals Panel for Herschel 

Grammar School will often ask for information to help them prepare their case.   

The information provided here covers the most common requests we receive regarding the number of 

appeals heard and the current year group sizes.   

Admission 
year 

Number of appeals 
heard 

Number of upheld 
appeals 

2020 35 1 

2019 91 1 

2018 101 2 

2017 61 6 

2016 95 4 

 

Admission 
year 

Number of students admitted 

2020 150 

2019 160 

2018 160 

2017 149 

2016 125 

 

Academic year 2020-2021 

Year group Number of students – March 2021 

7 145 

8 160 

9 155 

10 150 

11 128 

12 171 

13 157 

Total 1066 
 

 

Further information about the school (for example, comparisons of numbers of students in different 

groups with national figures) can be found by searching for ‘Herschel Grammar School’ on the 

Department for Education’s Compare School Performance website at the following address: 

https://www.compare-school-performance.service.gov.uk/find-a-school-in-england 
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